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Manningham City Council 2012 Nominations

Nominations to stand as a candidate for the Manningham City Council 2012 elections closed at 12 noon on Tuesday, 25 September 2012.

The following vacancies exist for the Manningham City Council elections:

Heide Ward (3 vacancies)

Koonung Ward (3 vacancies)

Mullum Mullum Ward (3 vacancies)

Below is a complete list of candidates in ballot paper order.

To view each candidate's statement and indication of preferences, please click on the candidate's name. To download a copy of all candidate
statements, choose the link at the bottom of the list of candidates.

Name Contact details

TANG, Emily Emily Tang
Business Hours: (03) 9846 8868
Mobile: 0438 138 818
tang.management.pl@gmail.com

O'FLYNN, Edwin Edwin O'Flynn
Business Hours: (03) 9848 3648
Mobile: 0412 097 051
manomann@optusnet.com.au

MORELLO, Gus Gus Morello
Business Hours: (03) 9876 1252
Mobile: 0425 714 749
agaziomorello@gmail.com

GRIVOKOSTOPOULOS, Jim Jim Grivokostopoulos
Mobile: 0407 822 103
jimgrivas2@gmail.com

PICK, Clive Celina Pick
Business Hours: (03) 9855 8302
Mobile: 0403 034 636
mpick@bigpond.net.au

GOUGH, Geoff Geoff Gough
Mobile: 0412 345 081
geoffreygough@me.com

LA VELLA, Grace Grace La Vella
Mobile: 0417 522 238
gjlavella@gmail.com

KLEINERT, Michelle Michelle Kleinert
Mobile: 0400 902 822
michellekleinert@hotmail.com

View the candidates' statements and indication of preferences or download a print friendly version (PDF, 504kB).

To view each candidate's statement and indication of preferences, please click on the candidate's name. To download a copy of all candidate
statements, choose the link at the bottom of the list of candidates.

Name Contact details

HAYNES, Dot Dot Haynes
Business Hours: (03) 9848 1710
Mobile: 0425 718 937
dot@virtual.net.au

ZAFIROPOULOS, Mike Mike Zafiropoulos
Mobile: 0412 260 709
mikezafiropoulos@gmail.com

CHEN, Anna Anna Chen
Mobile: 0403 668 089
anna_chen1988@yahoo.com.au

YANG, Jennifer Jennifer Yang
Mobile: 0401 699 985
jennifer@jenniferyang.com.au

KHALIL, Magdi Magdi Khalil
Mobile: 0412 638 371
mkhalil3108@gmail.com

KITCHINGMAN, Ron Ron Kitchingman
Business Hours: (03) 9842 3082
ron.kitchingman@three.com.au

DJOKOVIC, Luke Luke Djokovic
Mobile: 0409 004 530
ldjokovic@yahoo.com.au
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Contact Us

Local Calls: Phone numbers for council elections

Phone: +61 3 8620 1100
(Interstate & overseas callers only)

Main fax: +61 3 9629 8632

Enrolment fax: +61 3 9277 7126

Email: info@vec.vic.gov.au

Level 11, 530 Collins Street
Melbourne Victoria 3000
(Access via tower lifts)

Mullum Mullum Ward (3 vacancies) Top

Please rate this page from 1 (unhelpful) to 5 (very helpful): 1 2 3 4 5

Name Contact details

NEOFYTOU, George George Neofytou
Mobile: 0418 554 345
george@neofy2.com

O'BRIEN, Stephen Stephen O'Brien
Mobile: 0448 147 238
steve@betterdirection.info

MITAKAKIS, John John Mitakakis
Mobile: 0404 149 476

WALLACE, Graeme Hamlyn Graeme Wallace
Mobile: 0418 248 983
graeme@netvigator.net.au

PEROSA, John John Perosa
Mobile: 0478 297 656
johnperosa@hushmail.com

View the candidates' statements and indication of preferences or download a print friendly version (PDF, 536kB).

To view each candidate's statement and indication of preferences, please click on the candidate's name. To download a copy of all candidate
statements, choose the link at the bottom of the list of candidates.

Name Contact details

PICCININI, Paula No contact person provided

MUSCAT, David David Muscat
Business Hours: (03) 9016 3444
Mobile: 0419 244 466
david@manninghamcouncil.com

ROGERS, Michael Michael Rogers
Mobile: 0411 707 114
michael.rogers@iinet.net.au

DOWNIE, Meg Meg Downie
Mobile: 0428 502 839
meg.downie.mullum@gmail.com

GRUNBERG, Robyn Adair No contact person provided

FANKHAUSER, Brian Leslie Brian Fankhauser
Mobile: 0466 512 281
mullumward@gmail.com

BEYNON, Bob Bob Beynon
Business Hours: (03) 9807 5077
Mobile: 0412 345 484
bob@donvac.com.au

GALBALLY, Sophy Sophy Galbally
Mobile: 0409 417 369
sophygalbally@optusnet.com.au

McLEISH, Paul Paul McLeish
Mobile: 0435 806 684
paulcmcleish@gmail.com

SLATTERY, Paul Paul Slattery
Business Hours: (03) 8682 9305
sweeneyflatspost@gmail.com

DEADY, Irene Josephine Irene Deady
Mobile: 0425 761 136
irenedeady@gmail.com

DALE, Gerard Francis Gerard Dale
Business Hours: (03) 9876 4705
Mobile: 0417 538 306
gerrydale@bigpond.com

PINI, Michelle Michelle Pini
Mobile: 0409 175 015
pinimarketing@bigpond.com

HOSER, Raymond Raymond Hoser
Mobile: 0412 777 211

HUANG, Olivia Olivia Huang
Mobile: 0411 698 998
olivia19911113@hotmail.com

View the candidates' statements and indication of preferences or download a print friendly version (PDF, 550kB).
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